L16000034200

(Re	questor's Name)	·
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	···	

Office Use Only



900287928459

07/19/16--01020 -- 003 **43.75

2015 11. 20 A 10: 33

S WarrenJUL 2 1 2016



July 20, 2016

CHERYL L. HART 4700 ROSEMARY ST MIDDLEBURG, FL 32068

SUBJECT: SOUTHERN PRIDE WOODWORKS LLC

Ref. Number: L16000034200

We have received your document for SOUTHERN PRIDE WOODWORKS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a CORPORATION - INC., but your entity is a LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY - LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 916A00015211

Stacey M Warren Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Southern Prede Wood Works UC
Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Cheryl L Hant
Name of Person
Southern Prince Woodlebooks LCC
runu Company
4700 Rosemany St
Address
Middleburg 41. 32068
City/Stafe and Zip Code
Bubble lady 904 @ 1xm hoo. com
Bubble Coll (904 a) the hoo (0M) E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Chary L Lort at (904) 349-09-70

Name of Person at (904) Baytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$25.00 Filing Fee

□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section

Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

South Andle Williams of the Limited Liability Co. (A Florida Lim	DOOD LOWES LACTOR OF THE CONTRACT COMPANY AS IT NOW ADDRESS ON OUR RECORDS.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Comp Florida document number 10003420	pany were filed on <u>46.18 2016</u> and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited	liability company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited"	Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	- 127 - 127
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRES.	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	OF STATE STATE
registered agent and/or the new registered office address Name of New Registered Agent:	d office address on our records, enter the name of the nev here:
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address
	, Florida
	City Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

MGR = Manager

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

AMBR = Au	thorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMPR	Boy U. SM. 4h	10029 Akers Dr N	[] Add
	v	Jocksonville 71	[2] Remove
			Change
AMPL	Riley L. Chancey	11074-Englanook Dr	P Add
)	11074-Englerook Dr Jack Sonville 7/308	Remove
			Change
5	Robert J McMahow	2828 Jacob Ave,	Add
		Atlantic Beach 71.322:	23□ Remove
	·		Change
			□ Add
			D Remove
			Change
			□ Add
·			□ Remove
		~ C)	Change
			DAdd
		्रिक् 	D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D
)	Change Change

D.

			<u> </u>					
	•							
				·				
<u></u>			<u></u>	 	······································	. <u> </u>		··· ·
					- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
		 						
<u> </u>				·-··				
		,	,					·· ·
<u> </u>	•		<u>.</u>					
	·							
<u></u>								
	if other than the	date of filing:	ance ha prior to di	ets of filing or mon	(O)	p tional) for filing)	Porsoani	to 605 020
Tective date,	e inserted in this bl	lock does not mee	t me applicable	statutory filing i	equirements,	this date	will not	be listed as
ote: If the dat	The state of the Post of the P	repartment of Star	e s records.					
ote: If the dat	ctive date on the D							
ote: If the dat ocument's effe e record spe	ctive date on the D ecifies a delaye	d effective dat		n effective tin	ne, at 12:0	1 a.m. (on the	earlier o
ote: If the dat ocument's effe e record spe	ctive date on the D	d effective dat		n effective tin	ne, at 12:0	1 a.m. (on the	earlier o
ote: If the dat ocument's effe e record spe The 90th da	ctive date on the D ecifies a delaye	d effective dat		n effective tin	ne, at 12:0	1 a.m. (on the	earlier o
ote: If the dat ocument's effe e record spe The 90th da	ctive date on the D ecifies a delaye	d effective dat		n effective tin	ne, at 12:0	1 a.m. (on the	earlier o
ote: If the dat ocument's effe e record spe The 90th da	ctive date on the D ecifies a delaye	d effective dat cord is filed.	e, but not ar	L		1 a.m. (7813 111 1	earlier o
ocument's effe e record spe	ctive date on the D ecifies a delayed	d effective dat cord is filed.	e, but not ar	n effective tin		1 a.m. 0	on the	earlier o

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00